
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

 HOLIDAY LIST 

 

    Sr No. DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

1 09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

2 11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid 

3 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

4 17.06.2024            Monday Bakri Eid 

5 17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram 

6 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

7 19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 

8 27.08.2024 Tuesday Janmashtami 

9 16.09.2024 Monday Eid-e-Milad 

10 17.09.2024 Tuesday AnantChaturdashi 

11 

02.10.2024 Wednesday 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ 

Lal Bahadur Shashtri 

Jayanti 

12 12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehera 

13 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

14 19.02.2025 Wednesday Shivaji Maharaj jayanti 

15 26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

16 14.03.2025 Friday Holi  

17 31.03.2025 Monday Ramzan Eid 

 

 

 VACATION DATES  

 

HOLIDAYS  DAY HOLIDAYS 

BEGIN FROM 

SCHOOL 

REOPENS ON 

DAY 

Ganpati 

Vacation 

Tuesday 07 Sep 2024 12 Sep 2023 Thursday 

Diwali 

Vacation 

Tuesday 29.10.2024 08 Nov 2024 Friday 

Christmas 

Vacation 

Wednesday 25.12.2023 02 Jan 2025 Thursday 

 

 


